
Training 26 Feb 2026 National
Random Words, english, #240 Key: 3574476c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

surf board

cabin

swallow

speaker

cash

koala

opposition

milk

fog

baby's bottle

lawyer

reprise

lead

speedometer

pickle

flask

diode

indian

ant

sink

gym

postcard

trestle

beer

manage

clam

makeup

silver

utensil

baguette

injury

glove

railing

church

help

island

hoover

knot

recorder

bed

barricade

owl

affection

hanger

anteater

string

unstableness

orphanage

earthworm

tent

play

hair

birthday

fossil

dish

wind power

endurance

canary

exclamation

streetlamp

sabre

train

flipper

cola

stirrup

chip

compose

launch

moult

ecstasy

elbow

aurora

frame

insignificance

health

dock

tramp

minx

potato

open

copha

mayonnaise

criminal

penicillin

tightening

hand

glacier

limerick

oxygen

lie

washing machine

indication

printer

alligator

ulcer

obelisk

reassurance

hippopotamus

history

facade

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

1



Training 26 Feb 2026 National
Random Words, english, #240 Key: 3574476c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

radar

prison

parasol

fairy

quote

xylophone

cob

raspberry

dictatorship

sell

pyramid

ketchup

bacteria

pad

basin

falcon

pan

gull

patchwork

pilates

crystal

ricotta

planet

crutch

garden

sleigh

cough

measure

magnet

child

distance

trowel

patch

silicon

moan

rot

vegetable

butter

pistol

helicopter

fruit

peanut

volume

bowling

orb

business

elm

family

bandage

submarine

appeal

noose

implement

fever

crowd

respirator

colour

budgerigar

lamb

car

suit

monkey

language

spirit

know

dormouse

spaceship

swimming pool

pear

poppy

hatred

reverse

port

nightingale

stand

diamond

ring

ribbon

torch

studio

laugh

smoke

wildlife

tail

pound

star

igloo

grease

curd

almond

brush

task

monument

swan

captain

trust

breathe

file

visit

forest

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

2



Training 26 Feb 2026 National
Random Words, english, #240 Key: 3574476c
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

ask

omniscience

wall

venom

pet

basil

stalk

fence

cushion

kebab

shinbone

construct

shoehorn

sparkplug

statue

branch

tap

dummy

Christmas

mobile

queen

braiding

moon

parakeet

brain

sidetrack

urinal

machine

label

journalist

recycle

magpie

evening

atom

hairstyle

carpet

anger

nationalism

gate

understanding

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

3


