

Training 26 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3574476c

Recall time: 15 min

1 surf board	21 gym	41 barricade	61 sabre	81 copha
2 cabin	22 postcard	42 owl	62 train	82 mayonnaise
3 swallow	23 trestle	43 affection	63 flipper	83 criminal
4 speaker	24 beer	44 hanger	64 cola	84 penicillin
5 cash	25 manage	45 anteater	65 stirrup	85 tightening
6 koala	26 clam	46 string	66 chip	86 hand
7 opposition	27 makeup	47 unstableness	67 compose	87 glacier
8 milk	28 silver	48 orphanage	68 launch	88 limerick
9 fog	29 utensil	49 earthworm	69 moult	89 oxygen
10 baby's bottle	30 baguette	50 tent	70 ecstasy	90 lie
11 lawyer	31 injury	51 play	71 elbow	91 washing machine
12 reprise	32 glove	52 hair	72 aurora	92 indication
13 lead	33 railing	53 birthday	73 frame	93 printer
14 speedometer	34 church	54 fossil	74 insignificance	94 alligator
15 pickle	35 help	55 dish	75 health	95 ulcer
16 flask	36 island	56 wind power	76 dock	96 obelisk
17 diode	37 hoover	57 endurance	77 tramp	97 reassurance
18 indian	38 knot	58 canary	78 minx	98 hippopotamus
19 ant	39 recorder	59 exclamation	79 potato	99 history
20 sink	40 bed	60 streetlamp	80 open	100 facade

Training 26 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3574476c  
Recall time: 15 min

101 radar	121 crystal	141 fruit	161 suit	181 laugh
102 prison	122 ricotta	142 peanut	162 monkey	182 smoke
103 parasol	123 planet	143 volume	163 language	183 wildlife
104 fairy	124 crutch	144 bowling	164 spirit	184 tail
105 quote	125 garden	145 orb	165 know	185 pound
106 xylophone	126 sleigh	146 business	166 dormouse	186 star
107 cob	127 cough	147 elm	167 spaceship	187 igloo
108 raspberry	128 measure	148 family	168 swimming pool	188 grease
109 dictatorship	129 magnet	149 bandage	169 pear	189 curd
110 sell	130 child	150 submarine	170 poppy	190 almond
111 pyramid	131 distance	151 appeal	171 hatred	191 brush
112 ketchup	132 trowel	152 noose	172 reverse	192 task
113 bacteria	133 patch	153 implement	173 port	193 monument
114 pad	134 silicon	154 fever	174 nightingale	194 swan
115 basin	135 moan	155 crowd	175 stand	195 captain
116 falcon	136 rot	156 respirator	176 diamond	196 trust
117 pan	137 vegetable	157 colour	177 ring	197 breathe
118 gull	138 butter	158 budgerigar	178 ribbon	198 file
119 patchwork	139 pistol	159 lamb	179 torch	199 visit
120 pilates	140 helicopter	160 car	180 studio	200 forest

Training 26 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3574476c  
Recall time: 15 min

201	ask	221	queen
202	omniscience	222	braiding
203	wall	223	moon
204	venom	224	parakeet
205	pet	225	brain
206	basil	226	sidetrack
207	stalk	227	urinal
208	fence	228	machine
209	cushion	229	label
210	kebab	230	journalist
211	shinbone	231	recycle
212	construct	232	magpie
213	shoehorn	233	evening
214	sparkplug	234	atom
215	statue	235	hairstyle
216	branch	236	carpet
217	tap	237	anger
218	dummy	238	nationalism
219	Christmas	239	gate
220	mobile	240	understanding